
LOT 18 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412-2423, TD 1031-2690, 120

PATEL RASHWIN J/PATEL RAJESHWARI
540 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

284,797
7,160
35,000

326,957
96,322

230,635
HX HB 51,411

179,224
326,957

0

330,473

1204/0055 10/29/2010 WD Q I 01 190,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUKE L & BARBARA A BR

RASHWIN & RAJESHWAR

1031/2690 11/24/2004 WD Q V 31,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & COLE

LUKE L & BARBARA A 
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000047915 Screen Enclosure 10,000 08/17/2023

3443 SFR 719 11/17/2005

2011HX Base Yr

540 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,612 120.1872 134.61 351,601 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 227,663

FEP 180 80 2024 144 15,701

FGR 484 55 266 29,003

FOP 34 30 10 1,090

FSP 260 40 104 11,339

3,046 2,612 284,797

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 U2L2 W8 D2L2 W16 W19 S34 E23 U1R1 E5 D1R1
E9 E22 N34 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,34] S22 E22 N22 W22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-14,0] N10 W28 S10 E16 U2R2 E8 D2R2 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,34] S4 E7 N4 U1L1 W5 D1L1 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-60,-10] E18 S10 W18 N10 $
.
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14
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22

22

22
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10

16
2.9
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FEP
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18

10

18

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,064.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,160

7,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


